at Home at Work on-the-G

G2L7D02UD
6' Dual-Link DVI KVM Cable,
with USB and Audio/Mic

This Dual-Link DVI KVM Cable supports IOGEAR Dual-Link DVI KVMs, such as GCS1212TAA, GCS1214TAA, GCS1782G, and
GCS1204G.

e DVI-I Dual Link KVM cable e USB 2.0 connectivity
¢ High Resolution: 2560x1600 ¢ Analog 3.5mm jacks for audio and mic support
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at Home at Work on-the-Go

Requirements

Computers with DVI and USB connections

Package Contents

1 x 6' Dual-Link DVI KVM Cable

Function
Cable Connections

Input
Output

Cable Length
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G2L7D02UD

DVI-D Male (Dual Link); USB Type A; 3.5mm
Audio; 3.5mm Mic.

DVI-D Male (Dual Link); USB Type B Male;
3.5mm Audio; 3.5mm Mic.

6 feet (2m)

Dimensions

Unit Dimensions
Length

Unit Package Dimensions
Height

Width

Depth

Master Carton
Height

Width

Depth

Master Carton Qty.
Weight

Master Carton Wt.
Unit Wt.

Physical Properties
Unit Weight

Unit Weight with package

G2L7D02UD

6 ft.

11.5in.

11in.

11.5in.

24

17.3 Ibs.

.65 Ibs.

.65 Ibs.

.65 Ibs.
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